
Annual
Dues

Quarterly
MLS Fee

Supra
Pricing*

New
Company

Primary
Membership $635 $180 $17.88 $1000

Secondary
Membership $224 $180 $17.88 $1000

MLS Only n/a $240 $17.88 $1000

Affiliate $120 n/a $17.88 n/a

Dues & Fees
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January 31st 22nd Each Month
Annual Dues Due Date Supra Fee Charge Date

Longleaf Pine REALTORS®

MLS Fees are billed to the individual participants each quarter. There is a $50.00 charge
to activate Supra. If the association is not notified of any changes to your membership
before the 15th of each month you will be billed for the upcoming month. 

*Supra Activation is $50.00
*There is a $125.00 Application fee for agents not in the National REALTOR® Databasing
System (NRDS)
*Dues will be prorated for returning members after two years
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Prorated 
Dues

Longleaf Pine REALTORS®

Secondary Dues
Annual Local

Affiliate Dues
Annual

REALTOR® Dues
Annual

With $125 App
Annual REALTOR® Dues

January 
February
March
April 
May
June
July
August
September
October 
November
December

$635
$595
$545
$495
$445
$395
$345
$295
$245
$195
$145

n/a

January 
February
March
April 
May
June
July
August
September
October 
November
December

$760
$720
$670
$620
$570
$520
$470
$420
$370
$320
$270

n/a

January 
February
March
April 
May
June
July
August
September
October 
November
December

$224
$205
$187
$168
$150
$130
$112
$95
$75
$56
$38
n/a

January 
February
March
April 
May
June
July
August
September
October 
November
December

$120
$110

$100
$90
$80
$70
$60
$50
$40
$30
$20
n/a

We do not prorate in December. You will pay the following year’s annual dues.
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Payment
Calendar

MLS QUARTER 1 DUES
December 1st, Auto Drafted
December 15th, Past Due
December 30th, Terminated

MLS QUARTER 3 DUES
June 1st, Auto Drafted
June 15th, Past Due
June 30th, Terminated

MLS QUARTER 2 DUES
March 1st, Auto Drafted
March 15th, Past Due
March 30th, Terminated

MLS QUARTER 4 DUES
September 1st, Auto Drafted
September 15th, Past Due
September 30th, Terminated

New REALTOR® Welcome Packet

All dues can be paid and viewed from your payment portal. You do have the
option to sign up for auto draft for the quarterly MLS Dues. However, we will not
auto-draft the annual dues. The Annual Dues are billed by email during the
second week of December every year. If not paid your membership will be
terminated after February 15th. 

Annual Association Dues are due in full by January 31st yearly. 
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Visit www.longleafpinerealtors.com
Click on "Pay My Bill" in the top right-hand corner of
the site
Login Using the Information Below
Choose from the drop menu the option you want.
These include managing card information, paying
invoices, searching REALTORS®, and making RPAC
Contributions.

1.
2.

3.
4.
5.

   *Your NRDS# will become available approximately 
     2-3 weeks after you join Longleaf Pine REALTORS®. It 
     can be found by visiting NAR.realtor/newmember or 
     by calling the association at 910.323.1421

Member Portal
Instructions

New REALTOR® Welcome Packet

NRDS #

Password

"welcome" or "12345"


