Dues & Fees

	Annual Dues	Quarterly MLS Fee	Supra Pricing*	New Company
Primary Membership	\$635	\$180	\$17.88	\$1000
Secondary Membership	\$224	\$180	\$17.88	\$1000
MLS Only	n/a	\$240	\$17.88	\$1000
Affiliate	\$120	n/a	\$17.88	n/a

Annual Dues Due DateSupra Fee Charge DateJanuary 31st22nd Each Month

MLS Fees are billed to the individual participants each quarter. There is a \$50.00 charge to activate Supra. If the association is not notified of any changes to your membership before the 15th of each month you will be billed for the upcoming month.

*Supra Activation is \$50.00 *There is a \$125.00 Application fee for agents not in the National REALTOR® Databasing System (NRDS)

*Dues will be prorated for returning members after two years

Prorated Dues

\$635 \$595

\$545 \$495 \$445 \$395 \$345

\$295 \$245

\$195 \$145 n/a

Annual

REALTOR® Dues

anuary	
ebruary	
1arch	
pril	
lay	
une	
uly	
ugust	
eptember	
October	
lovember	
ecember	

Annual REALTOR® Dues

With \$125 App

anuary	\$760
ebruary	\$720
larch	\$670
pril	\$620
lay	\$570
une	\$520
uly	\$470
ugust	\$420
eptember	\$370
ctober	\$320
ovember	\$270
ecember	n/a

Annual Local

Secondary Dues

January	\$224
February	\$205
March	\$187
April	\$168
May	\$150
June	\$130
July	\$112
August	\$95
September	\$75
October	\$56
November	\$38
December	n/a

Annual

Fe M A| M

Ju Ai Se

O N

D

Affiliate Dues

January	\$120
February	\$110
March	\$100
April	\$90
May	\$80
June	\$70
July	\$60
August	\$50
September	\$40
October	\$30
November	\$20
December	n/a

We do not prorate in December. You will pay the following year's annual dues.

Payment Calendar

All dues can be paid and viewed from your payment portal. You do have the option to sign up for auto draft for the quarterly MLS Dues. However, we will not auto-draft the annual dues. The Annual Dues are billed by email during the second week of December every year. If not paid your membership will be terminated after February 15th.

Annual Association Dues are due in full by January 31st yearly.

MLS QUARTER 1 DUES

- December 1st, Auto Drafted
- December 15th, Past Due
- December 30th, Terminated

MLS QUARTER 2 DUES

- March 1st, Auto Drafted
- March 15th, Past Due
- March 30th, Terminated

MLS QUARTER 3 DUES

- June 1st, Auto Drafted
- June 15th, Past Due
- June 30th, Terminated

MLS QUARTER 4 DUES

- September 1st, Auto Drafted
- September 15th, Past Due
- September 30th, Terminated

27

PAYMENT

03

Member Portal Instructions

1. Visit www.longleafpinerealtors.com

- 2. Click on "Pay My Bill" in the top right-hand corner of the site
- 3. Login Using the Information Below
- 4. Choose from the drop menu the option you want.
- 5. These include managing card information, paying invoices, searching REALTORS®, and making RPAC Contributions.

*Your NRDS# will become available approximately 2-3 weeks after you join Longleaf Pine REALTORS®. It can be found by visiting <u>NAR.realtor/newmember</u> or by calling the association at 910.323.1421

> NRDS # "welcome" or "12345"

Password